
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-01-2026
El Rancagüino
El Rancagüino
Noticia general
La belleza de la piel comienza en el intestino

22
953,8
$ 1.509.937

5.000
15.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-01-2026
El Rancagüino
El Rancagüino
Noticia general
La belleza de la piel comienza en el intestino

23
956,5
$ 1.514.094

5.000
15.000

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


